
 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

     1 
 

 

2 
 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

4 
5:45-6:50 AM? 

 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 
7:00 Mid Penn 

Scratch Mtg - Zoom 

5 
 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

Mid Penn DIVING 

Championships 

@CV 

6 
5:45-6:50 AM? 

 

 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

7 
3:00-4:30 PM 

ALL Non-Mid 

Penn Swimmers 
6:00 PM  

Mid Penn Swimming 

Championships 

DAY 1 @ CV 

8 
12:00 Noon 

Mid Penn Swimming 

Championships 

DAY 2 @ CV 

9 
 

10 
 

 

P 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

6:30 Booster Mtg 

@NHS 

11 
5:45-6:50 AM 

 

P&B: 3:00-4:15 

4:30 Mid Penn 

PLUNGE DIVING 

@Northern 

12 
 

 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

13 
5:45-6:50 AM 

 

 

P: 3:30-5:30 

B: 3:30-5:00 

14 
5:45-6:50 AM 

Mid Penn PLUNGE 

2:45-8:30 PM 

DAY 1 @Northern 

(Mandatory for ALL 

swimmers) 

15 
Mid Penn PLUNGE 

DAY 2 @Northern 

(Mandatory all day 

for ALL swimmers) 

 

16 
DISTRICT 

Swimming Team 

Practice ➔ 

17 
Winter Break 

NO SCHOOL 

 

3:30-5:30 

18 
5:45-6:50 AM? 

 

 

3:30-5:30 

19 
 

 

 

3:30-5:30 

20 
 

 

 

3:30-5:30 

21 
 

 

 

3:30-5:30 

22 
8:00-10:00 

 

District III AAA 

DIVING  

Champs 

23 
DISTRICT 

Swimming Team 

Practice ➔ 

24 
 

 

3:30-5:30 

25 
 

 

3:30-5:30 

26 
 

 

3:30-5:30 

27 
 

 

3:30-5:30 

28 
District III 

Swimming 

Championships 

DAY 1 @ CV 

March 1 
District III 

Swimming 

Championships 

DAY 2 @ CV 

 

February 2025 - NHS Swimming Schedule 
(Updated 15Jan2025 - Subject to Change) 


