February 2025 - NHS Swimming Schedule (Updated 15Jan2025 - Subject to Change)

_							
	Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	M						1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
			5:45-6:50 AM?		5:45-6:50 AM?	3:00-4:30 PM ALL Non-Mid	12:00 Noon Mid Penn <u>Swimming</u>
			P: 3:30-5:30	P: 3:30-5:30 B: 3:30-5:00		Penn Swimmers 6:00 PM	Championships DAY 2 @ CV
			B: 3:30-5:00	Mid Penn DIVING	P: 3:30-5:30	Mid Penn Swimming	
		P: 3:30-5:30 B: 3:30-5:00	7:00 Mid Penn Scratch Mtg - Zoom	Championships @CV	B: 3:30-5:00	Championships DAY 1 @ CV	
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
			5:45-6:50 AM		5:45-6:50 AM	5:45-6:50 AM Mid Penn PLUNGE	Mid Penn PLUNGE DAY 2 @Northern
		P 3:30-5:30 B: 3:30-5:00 6:30 Booster Mtg @NHS	P&B: 3:00-4:15 4:30 Mid Penn PLUNGE DIVING @Northern	P: 3:30-5:30 B: 3:30-5:00	P: 3:30-5:30 B: 3:30-5:00	2:45-8:30 PM DAY 1 @Northern (Mandatory for ALL swimmers)	(Mandatory all day for ALL swimmers)
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	TRICT ning Team	Winter Break NO SCHOOL	5:45-6:50 AM?				8:00-10:00
	ctice →	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	<mark>District III AAA</mark> <u>DIVING</u> Champs
	23	24	25	26	27	28	March 1
Swimn	TRICT ning Team ctice →	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	3:30-5:30	District III Swimming Championships DAY 1 @ CV	District III Swimming Championships DAY 2 @ CV